These Gifts I Bring Thee
NSSC RE 2 earliest known recorded use of Registered Envelope type B dated April 28, 1938. (BCB)
5¢ Caribou die II size 21 mm wide 13.5 x 13.5; die I seen & both on cover in 13.3 x 13.3 perforation.
Absolute proof dry paper printing done by Perkins Bacon & Co; prior to transition of
Waterlow & Sons doing post May 1941 Blitz Printing to 1942 Second Resources issue in 21 mm.
Waterlow & Sons only used the designed 5¢ die I sized 21 mm with 12.5 x 12.5 with discovery
of 12.5 x 12.8; 12.8 x 12.8; 12.8 x 12.5 being used; never 13.5 x 13.5 or 13.3 x 13.3 perforations.
WALSH

BRIEF SURVEY of the EIGHT EDITIONS by Thomas F. Nemec, Ph.D. 4
FOREWORD by Colin D. Lewis, FCPS   Swansea, United Kingdom 5
NUMBERING SYSTEM EXPLANATION 22
VALUATION RATIONALE 23
ABBREVIATIONS 24
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS 25
NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAGE STAMPS, 1857 — 1947:
   A BRIEF HISTORICAL AND ICONOGRAPHIC STUDY  by  Thomas F. Nemec, PhD 26
NEWFOUNDLAND’S  STAMP  DEALERS  by  Terrance R. Harris 38
MAP LOCATIONS of ST. JOHN’S POST and SUB OFFICES by John G. Butt; David Piercey 39
COMPARATIVE TABLE OF STAMP CATALOGUE NUMBERS by C. R. McGuire 41
NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAGE STAMPS
1857 First Pence issue 49
1860 Second Pence issue 51
1861 Third Pence issue + pence size articles 52, 53, 57
1865 - 1910 Geometric Cancels   research article by David Piercey 66
1865 - 1879 First Cents issue 71
1868 - 1879 Second Cents issue + articles on 75
   ‘tumbling stones’; ‘blue raindrops’; ‘major misplaced reentry’ 78; 80; 81
1880 - 1898 British American Bank Note Co.(Montreal Printing) + articles 84
   ‘half cent dog’; ‘falling blue ice cubes’; 85; 91
1890 Queen Victoria 95
   Info   Newfoundland stamps marked SPECIMEN 95
   Info   Analysis Nfld. “aniline inks” by Richard H. Judge 95
   Info   Newfoundland mail FORWARDERS 96
1897 John Cabot & Jubilee issue 97
1897 1890 Queen Victoria articles on
         ‘Red Trial Surcharge; Red and Black Surcharge’; ‘Missing Surcharge’ 100; 110; 112
1897 1890 Queen Victoria Trial Surcharges 116
1897 1890 Queen Victoria Provisional Surcharge issue 117
1897 - 1901  Royal Family issue 118
1908 Map Stamp issue 122
1897 - 1908 Royal Family & Map issues Requisition Orders with SPECIMEN 123, 124
1910 John Guy issue (lithographed) 125
1898 - 1901 Newfoundland Duplex cancels   researched by Carl Munden 131
1911 John Guy issue (engraved) 134
1911 Royal Family issue 135
1897 - 1947 Postage Paid Cancels 142
1919 Caribou issue + 15¢ Prussian blue ink research article by R.H. Judge 143; 147
1918 - 20 Cabot Trial Surcharges 154
1920 Cabot Provisional Surcharges 154
1923 - 1924 Pictorial issue 155
1928 First Publicity issue 165
1929 - 1931 Second Publicity issue (Re - engraved) 177
7
© Walsh Newfoundland Specialized Stamp Catalogue (NSSC)
1929 Pictorial Issue Trial Surcharge article 187
1929 Pictorial Issue Trial Surcharges 189
1929 Pictorial Issue Provisional Surcharge 189
1931 Third Publicity issue (Re - engraved & watermarked) 190
1932   Info articles    Proof perf. 13.3 x 13.3 and 21 mm stamps originally done by Perkins Bacon & Co 194
   Follow up proof article on 20.5 mm & 21 mm were done by Perkins Bacon & Co 206
1932 - 1938 First Resources issue 215
1933 L. & S. Post. Provisional Overprint 236
1919 - 1932 Booklets 237
1933 Sir Humphrey Gilbert issue 239
1935 Silver Jubilee King George V issue 245
1937 Coronation King George VI issue 245
1937 Long Coronation issue 246
1938 Royal Family issue 254
1939 Royal Visit issue 258
1939 Royal Visit Provisional Surcharges 258
1941 Sir Wilfred Grenfell issue 258
1942 - 1949 Second Resources issue 259
1943 Memorial University College issue 269
1946 Memorial University College Provisional Surcharge 269
1947 Princess Elizabeth 270
1947 450th Anniversary John Cabot 271